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7.35.10 Muskete Herren

1.

Peter, Andreas

Ries, Peter

Bretscher, Timo

Bauer, Peter

Bruchmann, Bernd

Uhrig, Tobias

SG Ludwigshafen
7 7 7 8
SG Ludwigshafen
6 7 7 7
SC Rammelsbach
6 6 7 7
SG Ludwigshafen
6 6 7 7
SG Ludwigshafen
6 6 6 7
SG Speyer

5 5 6 6

10

10

10

10

10

10

ChampionShot V. 5.116, www.championShot.de

Lizenz: Landesverband

10 127

10 108

10 107

10 106

10 105

8 96
Seite 1

Stand: 28.05.2017 9:16



	7.35.10  Muskete Herren

